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

Active: 7/6/2018

319 Prebster Dr Single Family 4/3 16,369 2011 7/6/2018 $329,900 $903,678 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21578876

Terrific 4BR/2.5BA/3678sf updated & move-in ready home in Arbor Springs! Granite Kitchen w/tile backsplash, gleaming hardwoods,
gorgeous lighting throughout, Living Room Fireplace, Office/Study, custom blinds, fantastic Mudroom, fab window wall, Loft bonus area
and upstairs Laundry, Master Suite w/garden tub, separate shower & large walk-in closet, unfinished basement w/9ft. ceilings & plumbed
for bath, fenced backyard & amazing outdoor paver patio living space! Donât miss this one!

Listing Courtesy of F.C. Tucker Company

Brownsburg, Indiana
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 10/4/2018

8828 River Ridge Dr Single Family 4/3 12,632 2017 10/4/2018 $354,900 $734,888 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21597767

Fabulous Nearly New Home in Pristine Move-In Condition! This Home has ALL you've been looking for & more & sits on a Secluded Lot
Backing up to Thick Woods Offering Hard to Find Serenity & Privacy! You will LOVE this Open Flr Pln w/nearly 5000 SF Featuring Great
Rm w/Beautiful Wood Flrs & Gas FP Open to Gorgeous Kitchen w/GRANITE Countertops, Stainless Applns & Huge Center Island! Main
Level also has Private Den/Study, Home Ofc Area & Lrg Mud Rm/Pantry. Upstairs are 4 Lrg BR's incl. Incredible Mst Ste w/Elegant Bath
w/Huge Tile Walk-in Shwr, Plus Bonus/Rec Rm & Upper Laundry! Also a FULL Bsmnt Plumbed for Bath & Egress Wndows & 3 Car Gar!
Super N-Hood w/Pool & More!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Indy Metro W

Active: 7/14/2018

7722 Rosemont Dr Single Family 5/3 12,797 2015 7/14/2018 $292,900 $843,468 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21581802

Beautiful five bedroom, move-in ready home in Brownsburg Schools. The chef's kitchen has a gas cooktop and double ovens. Black
granite perfectly complements the white craftsman style cabinets. Prepare a meal at the island while your guests relax at the bar.
Overlooking the private backyard, the breakfast nook is large enough for a farmhouse table. The living room is full of natural light with
four windows. The main floor also has a guest bedroom and a formal dining room. The spa-like master suite has granite double sinks and
a custom shower with a bench. All bedrooms have walk-in closets. The laundry room is conveniently located upstairs. The loft would
make a perfect teen hangout.

Listing Courtesy of Indy at Home

Brownsburg, Indiana
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Pending Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

Pending as of 9/25/2018

2797 Bridgemerry Ln Single Family 3/3 10,890 8/24/2018 $222,000 9/25/2018 $892,491 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21591475

Must see move in ready home in Northfield at Wynne Farms! Located on a large lot with fenced back yard with pond view. Multiple living
spaces including a family room, formal living room , sunroom and loft area. This 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath home also features an eat-in
kitchen w/center island that opens up to the sunroom and family room, a 3 car attached garage, upstairs laundry room, and the master
bedroom suite includes a vaulted ceiling, double sinks, garden tub, separate shower and walk in closet.

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Indy Metro W

Pending as of 10/4/2018

6 Trotters Run Single Family 3/2 15,855 9/21/2018 $294,900 10/4/2018 $1392,124 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21597038

STUNNING CUSTOM BRICK RANCH.. ONE MONTH OLD ROOF, MANY UPDATES THRU OUT... AWESOME LEADED glass front door,
opening to HUGE VAULTED great room and DINING room, SPLIT FLOOR PLAN w/ 2 bedrooms(one w/vaulted ceiling) and full bath on
one side and MASTER SUITE on other. HUGE KITCHEN w/ OVERSIZED center island and BAYED window, Master is also HUGE with
TRAY ceiling, DOUBE SINK in bath with separate jetted tub and WALKIN SHOWER.. HUGE closet with built ins... OVERSIZED 3 CAR
GARAGE with bump out in back.. HUGE PRIVATE BACK YARD center of neighborhood with HUGE deck

Listing Courtesy of F.C. Tucker Company

Pending as of 10/3/2018

6736 Branches Dr Single Family 3/3 7,148 7/16/2018 $194,900 10/3/2018 $1001,952 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21582155

Well maintained 3 Bed, 2.5 Bath home in popular Branches neighborhood including Brownsburg school district! Home boasts a family
room upon entering. From there, it flows to the back of the home with your open concept living room, dining room, kitchen area. Upstairs
has an open loft area, perfect for either office or entertaining purposes. All 3 bedrooms upstairs, including the master bedroom with large
walk in closet. Master bath includes double vanity sink with separate walk-in shower and garden tub.

Listing Courtesy of Nottingham Realty Group

Brownsburg, Indiana
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Pending Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

Pending as of 10/3/2018

2829 Corlee Cres Single Family 3/3 9,147 7/2/2018 $202,000 10/3/2018 $932,176 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21576264

Popular Wynne Farms Subdivision. Home is on a Quiet Road Tucked Inside the Neighborhood. Nice Kitchen with Upgraded Cabinets
and all Appliances Included. Kitchen Opens to Dining & Great Room. 3 Bedrooms with Large Loft on Upper Level. Enter Home Office on
the Main Floor through Glass French Doors. Laundry Located on Main Floor Between Garage and Kitchen. Enjoy the Outdoors on the
Concrete Patio Overlooking the Large and Open Back Yard. Great Amount of Space Between Neighbor's Homes for More Privacy.
Community Pool & Wading Pool, 4 Basketball Goals, Large Playground, & Pond for Fishing are All Just Minutes Away on Wicklow Way.

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX Centerstone

Pending as of 9/17/2018

1750 Harris Hawk Ct Single Family 3/2 11,904 9/14/2018 $274,900 9/17/2018 $1222,250 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21591047

Easy ranch living in a light and bright open floor plan This home has lovely upgrades and updates that you will love. From the
wainscoting in the foyer to the center island, breakfast bar, tons of cabinets and stainless appliances in the kitchen, you will adore this
home. Sun Room for extra living space. Split bedroom plan makes this a very workable floor plan. Lovely yard and landscaping. Large
master suite with double sinks and separate shower and garden tub plus large walk-in closet. Garage has bump out for extra storage and
floors are epoxy finished. Situated with a serene pond view for peaceful outdoor living, as well as walking trails in the community, make
outdoor life fun and relaxing. Community pool. Convenient location.

Listing Courtesy of F.C. Tucker Company

Pending as of 10/3/2018

5857 Ridgeland Dr Single Family 4/3 20,473 10/1/2018 $195,000 10/3/2018 $1021,904 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21598562

NO covenants or HOA! Fabulous 2 story home in Southridge w/4BR, 2.5BA, 2 car garage, formal LR/DR, kitchen w/ceramic tiled floors,
Formal Dining Room has real hardwood floors, and a nice touch with wainscoting. The wood burning fireplace in Family Room will warm
up those winter days, separate laundry room. Home sits on approx. half acre lot that backs up to tree farm, a large shed for great storage
and in a rural subdivision.

Listing Courtesy of Carpenter, REALTORSÂ®

Pending as of 10/1/2018

6853 Ennis Dr Single Family 4/3 12,850 9/21/2018 $329,000 10/1/2018 $913,604 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21596811

Why build when you can have this almost new, gently used beauty. Great floor plan and functional space. 4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths,
hardwood laminate in entry, kitchen, morning room and great room. Flex space on main as well as formal dining area. All kitchen
appliances stay. Large bonus room upstairs. Full finishes basement with storage galore! Possible 5th bedrooom downstairs with some
finishing. Plumbed for bath in basement! Come see this one today!

Listing Courtesy of F.C. Tucker Company

Pending as of 9/21/2018

2233 Hanover Rd Single Family 4/3 12,632 9/19/2018 $242,500 9/21/2018 $872,790 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21593690

Beautiful 4 bed 2.5 bath home for sale in desirable Bersot Crossing! Built in 2013, this home still feels new with an inviting open-concept
floor plan and many upgrades in its almost 2,800 ft of living space including new interior paint throughout. An open entry way leads you
into an upgraded kitchen complete with stainless steel appliances, granite countertops/sink, and glass tile backsplash. Upstairs, 4 large
bedrooms with walk-in closets, including huge master suite, surround a loft perfect for relaxing or entertaining. Enjoy a quiet
neighborhood from your private back yard with 6-foot fence. Home is in desirable Brownsburg School district just minutes from quality
shopping/food and the B&O Trail!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Indy Metro W

Brownsburg, Indiana
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Pending Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

Pending as of 10/2/2018

103 Oak Hill Dr Single Family 4/5 13,939 9/17/2018 $484,900 10/2/2018 $1014,782 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21595854

NEW PRICING...STUNNING CUSTOM ONE OF A KIND HOME, ALL BRICK 4 BR ranch... IN HOLLAWAY RIDGE GOLF COURSE
COMMUNITY...ON main level, huge vaulted great room, HUGE master with his/her closets, double sinks, sep. shower and tub, Dining
room, HUGE kitchen w/WHITE cabinets, granite, stainless, HEARTH ROOM w/ TONS of built ins..plus 2 other bdrs. and full bath, BONUS
ROOM, FULL BATH AND BEDROOM UPSTAIRS.. HUGE BASEMENT FINISHED w/ 9 ft ceilings, MORE BUILT INS, MEDIA AREA,
HUGE DAYLIGHT POOL ROOM, FULL BATH w/roman shower, HUGE STUDY(could be 5th bedroom) w/built ins, CLOSET,
BEAUTIFULLY LANDSCAPED .32 acre lot...tiered DECK w/gas grill stack stone bar and paver patio.. 3/4 hardwood flooring, tile first
floor...

Listing Courtesy of F.C. Tucker Company

Pending as of 9/4/2018

7670 Shagbark Ct Single Family 4/4 36,734 6/26/2018 $389,900 9/4/2018 $1003,890 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21574283

Amazing Home in Much Desired Windridge!! Sitting on .88 Beautiful Acres, this Fabulous Home has All you've been looking for & More
& is in Pristine Move-in Cond! Nearly 4000 SF of Space incl. Finished Bsmnt w/Full Bath! Fall in Love as you step into the 2 Story Entry
& See the Awesome Flr Pln & Incredible Updates incl. all New Paint, Carpet, Wood Flrs, QUARTZ Cntrs in Kitchen, Newer Roof, Siding,
Wndws, Ext Paint, Furn. & More! Plus, Check out the Mst Ste w/cathedral ceiling & w/Amazing ALL New Bath Feat. Gorgeous Tile
Shower! Space for all with 4 BR's, 3.5 BA's, Liv Rm, Dining Rm, Laundry Rm, Fam Rm w/FP & Awesome New (2017) Sunroom! Huge,
Private Back Yard w/Lrg Patio Perfect for all outdoor games & activities & 3Car Gar w/Bball Court!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Indy Metro W

Brownsburg, Indiana
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Distressed Activity: 5 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Listing
Price

Listing
Date

Distressed
Date

Status

Foreclosure, Notice of Foreclosure Sale, New, Active: 9/26/2018

10385 Butler Dr Single Family 5/3 9,513 $249,200 9/26/2018 9/26/2018 Foreclosure6,486 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21597692

Great opportunity on this very spacious 2 story home with attached 2 car garage. It offers approximately 4,454 square feet of living space
with 5 bedrooms and 2.1 bathrooms. Great open floor plan. Large eat in kitchen has ample cabinet and counter space. Built in 2006 this
home may require some enhancements and upgrades but worth taking a look at.

Listing Courtesy of Owners.com

Preforeclosure, Notice of Foreclosure Sale

710 Bristle Lake Dr Single Family 4/4 12,632 – – 8/19/2018 Preforeclosure1,913 sq
ft

MLS ID: –

–

Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens

1348 Brownswood Dr Single Family 4/3 14,375 – – 7/10/2018 Preforeclosure1,740 sq
ft

MLS ID: –

–

Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens

426 Letterman Dr Single Family 4/3 11,900 – – 7/20/2018 Preforeclosure2,650 sq
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